Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

Meet: BO9 - OHarav.Ladle

(official results)

Date: 1/6/2004

Yads/ Meters: Y

“Event Cn Name Team Time  Place LA  CO
1- 200 Medley Relay
1 LaSalle "B" LA 1:52.33 2
2 O'Hara"A" CO 1:55.02 3
3 LaSale"A" LA 1:41.71 1
4 O'Hara"B" CO 2:17.76 4
9 1
2 - 200 Freestyle
1  Walters, George LA 2:00.20 2
2 Worthington, John Cco 2:11.33 3
3 Vrancken, Robert LA 1:52.68 1
4  Stewart, Bobby Cco 2:31.13 4
16 2
3-200 Individual Medley
1 Wills, Brendan LA 2:18.71 2
2 Buemi, Andrew CO 2:20.67 3
3 Welsh, John LA 2:00.48 1
4 Lamb, Shawn CO 2:40.29 0
23 2
4 - 50 Freestyle
1 Dimenna, Adam LA :23.22 2
2 Cancila, Peter CO :22.04 1
3 Marck, CJ LA :23.34 3
4 McShay, Ryan Cco :24.79 4
27 7
6 - 100 Butterfly
1 Egan, Kevin LA :58.98 2
2 Spano, Ricky CO 1:07.12 4
3 Adams, Tim LA :57.53 1
4 Ottey, Ted CO 1:05.89 3
R4 ]
7 - 100 Freestyle
1 Bonnevie, Paul LA :53.30 3
2 Cancila, Peter CO :48.81 2
3 Gallagher, Patrick LA :147.20 1
4 Lamb, Rob CO 1:05.22 4
29 11
8 - 500 Freestyle
1 Marck, CJ LA 5:13.81 1
2 Christie, Brian CO 5:44.56 3
3 Levito, Vince LA 5:30.95 2
4 Davidson, Kevin CO 5:57.44 4
46 12
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay
O'Hara"A" CO 1:42.87 2
3 LaSalle"A" LA 1:32.25 1
4  OHara"B" CO 2:04.41 3
52 16
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Meet: BO9 - OHarav.LaSdle Date: 1/6/2004 Yards/ Meters: Y
“Event Cn Name Team Time  Place CA CO
10 - 100 Backstroke
1 Knab, John LA 1:06.94 0
2 Cancila, Michael CO 1:05.70 1
3 Worster, Joel LA :52.81 0
4 Lamb, Shawn CO 1:10.54 2
52 23
11 - 100 Breaststroke
1 Bonnevie, Ed LA 1:16.42 0
2 Smarowsky, Andrew Cco 1:18.86 1
3 Jeffers, Pat LA 1:07.73 0
4 Kane, James CcO 1:27.80 2
52 20
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay
1 LaSalle "B" LA 3:33.10 0
2 O'Hara"A" CO 3:59.55 1
3 LaSale"A" LA 3:44.62 0
4 O'Hara"B" CO 4:28.66 2
52 209
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Meet : B0O9

Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

- O'Harav. Lale

(exhibition results)

Date : 1/6/2004

Yads/ Meters: Y

“Event

Name

Team ﬂme

2 - 200 Freestyle

4 - 50 Freestyle

6 - 100 Butterfly

7 - 100 Freestyle

8- 500 Freestyle

Thursday, January 29, 2004

Winning, Thomas
Doherty, Conor
Jeffers, Brian
Hughes, Mike

Sack, Brendan
Ottey, Frank
Giacomucci, Samuel
Driscoll, Chris
Ciammetti, Trey
Holt, John
Hopkins, Brian

Hughes, Mike
Wills, Brendan
Doherty, Conor
Prendergast, Eric

Sack, Brendan
Kane, James
Walters, George
Driscoll, Chris
Holt, John
Hopkins, Brian

Hvlinski, Kevin
Haay, Brennan
Dearden, Ben
Jeffers, Pat

LA
LA
LA
LA

CO
CO
CO
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

CO
CO
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

2:01.67
2:02.90
2:05.73
2:09.49

:28.22
:33.37
:36.89
:24.46
:24.84
:25.09
:25.25

1:01.60
1:03.00
1:03.33
1:05.56

1:06.11
1:14.42
:53.34
:54.44
:55.15
:55.53

5:13.91
5:14.06
5:14.58
5:17.22
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Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(relay entries)
Meset : - Date: Yads/ Meters:
“Evat
1 3 5 2 4 6
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